We place only non-contested matters on a Criminal & Civil Non-Jury Docket
per Judges instruction.

24TH, 135TH, 267TH & 377TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT DOCKETS rev. 5/8/2019
JUDGE MONTH DATE DAY 2020 - CALHOUN COUNTY
W Jan. 6 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
W Jan. 6 (Mon.) CALHOUN NEW GRAND JURY
Jan. 20 (Mon.) ***MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY***
W Jan. 23 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
B Jan. 30 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
B Feb. 3 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
M Feb. 10 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
Feb. 17 (Mon.) ***PRESIDENTS' DAY***
M Feb. 18 (Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
B Feb. 27 (Thurs.) CALHOQUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
B March 2 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
M March 9 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury (D)
W March 30 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
B April 6 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
April 10 (Frl.) ***GOOD FRIDAY***
B April 14 (Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
B April 30 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Civil & Criminal Non-Jury
B May 4 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
W May 18 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
May 25 (Mon.) ***MEMORIAL DAY***
B May 28 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W June 1 (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
M June 10 (Wed.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury (JC)
B June 18 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
B June 22 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
M June 25 (Mon. ) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
July 3 (Fri.) *** TNDEPENDENCE DAY***
W July 5] (Mon.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
W July o (Mon.) CALHOUN NEW GRAND JURY
B July 23 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
W Aug. 18 (Tues.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
B Aug. 20 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
B Aug. 24 (Mon.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Jury
M Sept. 2 (Wed.) CALHOUN Ciwvil Non-Jury (D)
Sept. 7 (Mon.) ***LLABOR DAY***
B Sept. 24 (Thurs.) CALHOUN Criminal & Civil Non-Jury
M Sept. 30 (Wed.) CALHOUN Civil Non-Jury
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